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Mascot Engineering
Galvanised Mild Steel

Checkerplate Cover Boltdown

SECTION VIEW

Suit Pit Range
CJPO
CJPO
CJPO
CJP1
CJP1
CJP1
CJP2
CJp2
cJp2
CJP3
CJP3
CJP3
CJP4
CJP4
CJP4
CJP5
CJP5
CJP5
CJP6
CJP6
CJP6
CJPT
CJPT
CJPT
CJP8
CJP8
CJP8
CJP9
CJP9

CJP9

Clear Opening
2800280
280280
2800280
350350
350x350
350350
450x450
450x450
450x450
600x600
600x600
600x600
900x600
900x600
900x600
900x900
900x300
900x900
1100x1100
1100x1100
1100x1100
600x300
600x300
600x300
1250x450
1250x450
1250x450
585x245
585x245

585x245

MASCOT ENGINEERING

Load Rating
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class A
Class B

Class C

Revision A

Cover Type

Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Bolidown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown
Steel GMS Boltdown

Steel GMS Boltdown

PLAN VIEW

Weight
4kg
5kg
Tkg
5kg
6kg
8kg
8kg
10kg
12kg
17kg
19kg
23kg
30kg
38kg
48kg
40kg
45kg
50kg
T0kg
80kg
86kg
8kg
10kg
13kg
26kg
30kg
40kg

8kg

10kg

Product Code

CJPOGMSCBDA
CJPOGMSCBDB
CJPOGMSCBDC
CJP1GMSCBDA
CJP1GMSCBDB
CJP1GMSCBDC
CJP2GMSCBDA
CJP2GMSCBDB
CJP2GMSCBDC
CJP3GMSCBDA
CJP3GMSCBDB
CJP3GMSCBDC
CJPAGMSCBDA
CJP4GMSCBDB
CJP4GMSCBDC
CJP5GMSCBDA
CJP5GMSCBDB
CJP5GMSCBDC
CJP6GMSCBDA
CJP6GMSCBDB
CJP6GMSCBDC
CJP7TGMSCBDA
CJP7TGMSCBDB
CJPTGMSCBDC
CJP8GMSCBDA
CJPSGMSCBDB
CJPSGMSCBDC
CJPIGMSCBDA
CJP9GMSCBDB
CJP9GMSCBDC
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